UNOFFICIAL COPY ({11l

84362

Ve e, e - o -

99964362

2379/0032 21 00F Page | of 3
1998-10~-27 11157211
Cook {aunty Recgrder 25,50

po3541 %7 305 yi\ORANDUM QF FIRST MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This metaorandum, dated as of October 2, 1998, is by and between LAKESIDE BANK,
an {llinots Banking Corporation ("Mortgagee”), and LAKESIDE BANK, not
personally_ but as Trustee under Trust Agreement Number 10-1708 dated August 31,
£995, (the "Nie raagor”).

Pursuant to a certait: First Note Medification Agreement of even date herewith and
between the parties herets {and others), which is herehy incorporated herein by reference,
the following described Mozigage, and the Nole thereby securcd, each dated Scptzmber
21, 1995 executed by the Morgagor and in the tavor of the Mortgagee, have been
amended or modified to retlect that the Note contract rate is decreased irom 8 50% per
annum te 7.25% per annum and the neonihly pay ment of principal including interest has
changed from $2,410.72 t0 $2,208.50.

The Mor:gage was recorded September 28, 1995, with the Cook County Recorder of
Deeds as Document Number 95661199 and pertainsdo the read estate described in
attached Exiibit "A",

MORTGAGEE: MORTGAGOR:

LAKESIDE BANK LAKESIDE BANEK, not personally,

Attest: _§ /

Prepared By and Mail To:
SEE RIDER"ATTACHED HERETO

Lakeside Bank AND
Donna J. Reinke MADE A PART HEREQF.
55 West Wacker Drive

Chicago, Lllinats 60601




UNOFFICIAL COP%SQMS'S?P“’ e 3

LOT 38 IN BLOCK 7 IN MCREYNOLD'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 152 OF THE

NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS.

COMMONLY EROWN AS: 1427 NORTH WOOD STREET, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60622

PIN: F17-06-213-004




UNOFFICIAL COPP¥7%54362., 1.

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
S8
COUNTY OF C O 0 #)

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledge before me by

JOAN# W onG , the Vitk PRESIDENT  of, and

DownA <D REWNKE | che Lgad gpeRaTions MANAGEL ot

LAXESIDE B.A"h an Il'inois cor poratlom on behalf of the

QC106ER ,194¢

e

$00000000000040000000009g NOTARY PUBLIC

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
WA| SHIH
Notary Pubiic, State of ltinoig
s My Commission Expires 6/2/7001

Sevreen L, . oy

I, &4 Md i a Notary Public in and for
and residine in a'd aunty, in zte af oreeald D .:-IE‘REBY
CERTIFY THAT ~

ag Trustee,
ard not refsonally, under “rust Agreement cated. (L, (9§
and known as Trust _[() = (705 are personally %known to me
to be the same persons whose name are subscribed toithe foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person ani,
acknowledged that they signed, sealed and deslivered thé said
instrument as their free and voluntary act, "‘f the uses and

izﬁoqns therein set f?figffp this (62 day

Commwssicn Expires:

e
NOTARY P}
My Ccocmmissicn EZxpires:

ORFIGIAL BEAL
THOMAS JUNG
NOTARY PUSLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4.14.2002




